—— PART#
~ 99-280-7003-03

199-280-7005-01
 99-280-7006-01
~ 99-280-7008-07
 99-280-7008-09

. 99-280-7008-18

09-280-7018-06
99-280-7018-07
99-280-7018-09
99-280-7020-01

09-280-7506-07

-3/3 X 5/3 SHSB
1/4-20 X 3/8 H. H
~ 10-32X3/8 SHCS
- 10-32X 3/8 BHS
 8-32X3/8BHS
- 10-32 X 1/4 BHS
- 10-32 X 1/2 BHS
~ 10-24 NYLOC NUT
'SPLIT WASHER, #8
~ SPLIT WASHER, 1/4
“SPLIT WASHER, #10 R
- FLAT WASHER, 750 x 375 x 031
~ 10-32X7/8 SHCS
- 99-G20-7502-06
- 99-G20-7506-00
~ 99-G20-7506-11
~ 99-G20-7507-05
~ 99-G20-7507-06
- 99-G20-7511-02
© 99-G20-7515-01
 99-G20-7516-03
99-G20-7516-04
99-G20-8506-00
~ 99-G20-8555-00 -
99-G20-8556-00
99-G20-8557-00
199-G30-7506-08
 99-G30-7519-00
99-G30-8505-05

B LA l E B L o c ‘ AS s *

DESCRIPTION

WASHER, .500 X 190)( 030

/420X 112 SHCS BLACK

10-32 X 1/2 SHCS

~ 10-32 X 12 FHS

FHS 10-32 X 1

- FLAT WASHER # 10 SPLIT B
- LOCK WASHER, 1/4 EXT TOOTH

- SNAP RING, CRESENT 3/4" C-RING
1/4-20 NYLON SET SCREW Lo L
- 1/4-20 X 1/2 SET SCREW CONE POINT}?_ L
DUST SEAL - _ | R

INSERT, THREADED

~ RETAINING CLIP, SST - S
WASHER, BELLVILLE SST T

- 10-24 X 3/4 FHS R

1/4 X 11/4 DOWEL PIN SRR

~ SPRING, BLADE B_LOCI___(__ L

(HARDWARE)

QTY

100

NaNvARNDNNANNAGRoodANMSNNMIOAS



